	Member
	Representative
	Proxy
	Email Address 

	Black, Frances
	Provider Payment Agency (Chair)
	
	fblack@aristole.net

		
	DCFS Payment Agency
	Robbie Lake
	Robbie.Lake@dhs.arkansas.gov


	Burbank, Tim
	Provider/Faulkner County Day School
	
	burbankts@yahoo.com


	Flowers, Honor. Stephanie
	General Assembly
	
	Stephanie.Flowers@senate.ar.gov

	Greene, Yvonne
	AR Dept. of Education/ Special Education Part B
	
	Yvonne.Greene@arkansas.gov


	
	DHS/DDS Asst. Director, Children’s Services
	
	

	Honey, Dan
	Insurance Governance
	
	Dan.honey@arkansas.gov

	Jackson, Beth
	Parent
	
	bjackson@familiesinc.net

	
	DHS/Medicaid Payment Agency
	Camille Johnson
	Camille.Johnson@dhs.arkansas.gov


	Lange, Karen
	AR School for Deaf Outreach
	
	karenh@asd.k12.ar.us

	Lassiter, Angie
	Counseling Associates Family Support 
	
	Angie.lassiter@ymail.com

	Loyd, Shannon
	AR Dept. of Health/Infant Hearing
	
	shannon.loyd@arkansas.gov 


	Parker, Brandy
	Parent
	
	Bbynum9983@gmail.com

	
	AR Dept. of Special Education
	
	

	Scaife, Nina
	Office of Coordination Education for Homeless
	
	Nina.scaife@sbcglobal.net

	Stricklen, Larry
	DHS/DHS Personnel Preparation 
	
	Larry.stricklen@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Traweek, Angela
	Provider/Friendship Community Care
	
	traweeka@fccare.org

	
	Division of Behavioral Health
	
	

	Williams, Tonya
	DHS/Dept. of Early Childhood
	
	Tonya.L.Williams@dhs.arkansas.gov

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Smith, Amanda
	DHS/DDS Interim ICC Coordinator 
	
	Amanda.Smith@dhs.arkansas.gov


	Turner, Tracy
	DHS/DDS Part C Coordinator
	
	Tracy.Turner@dhs.arkansas.gov
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